
Kaipara College Staff Contact List
First Name Last Name Role Faculty / Department Email
Alexander Tian Teacher Mathematics atian@kaipara.school.nz
Alisha Krishna Teacher Science akirshna@kaipara.school.nz
Alison Howie Year 11 Dean, Teacher Science ahowie@kaipara.school.nz
Allan Moran Teacher Technology amoran@kaipara.school.nz
Andrea Harris Science Technician/Uniform Store Science aharris@kaipara.school.nz
Angela Gilberd Teacher Social Sciences agilberd@kaipara.school.nz
Ann Forward Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE aforward@kaipara.school.nz
Atish Chand Teacher Technology achand@kaipara.school.nz
Bali Morrison HoF Social Sciences, Teacher Social Sciences bmorrison@kaipara.school.nz
Bernard Coleman Deputy Principal, Teacher Māori Studies bcoleman@kaipara.school.nz
Bill Simons Kaiāwhina Māori Studies bsimons@kaipara.school.nz
Biyuan Wang Teacher Mathematics bwang@kaipara.school.nz
Blake Dawson Assistant HoF Social Sciences, Teacher Social Sciences bdawson@kaipara.school.nz
Brianne Te Paa Deputy Principal, HoF Māori Studies, Teacher Māori Studies btepaa@kaipara.school.nz
Brieanna Aziz Assistant HoF Science, Teacher Science baziz@kaipara.school.nz
Brigitta Bravery Deputy Principal, Teacher Social Sciences bbravery@kaipara.school.nz
Bronwyn Neville Teacher Science bneville@kaipara.school.nz
Celine Coombs Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE ccoombs@kaipara.school.nz
Cindy Sullivan Principal Principal lyamamoto@kaipara.school.nz
Danny Cadungog Teacher Mathematics dcadungog@kaipara.school.nz
Dotti Connew HoF PE & Health, Teacher PE & Health dconnew@kaipara.school.nz
Elaina Johnston Teacher PE & Health ejohnston@kaipara.school.nz
Erin Stuckey Office Assistant Administration estuckey@kaipara.school.nz
Felicity Daniels Teacher Science fdaniels@kaipara.school.nz



Fleur Walter Teacher English fwalter@kaipara.school.nz
Fleur Weaver Assistant HoF English, Teacher English fweaver@kaipara.school.nz
Gary Cooper Teacher Technology gcooper@kaipara.school.nz
Ginny Hales Teacher Social Sciences ghales@kaipara.school.nz
Gretchen Shelling Head of Guidance/Student Advisor Student Support gshelling@kaipara.school.nz
Israil Foreman Director of Sport PE & Health iforeman@kaipara.school.nz
Jackie Layt Senior Administrator Administration jlayt@kaipara.school.nz
Jane Aldridge Technology Technician Technology jaldridge@kaipara.school.nz
Jennifer MacDonald HoF FSE & Learning Support SENCO, Teacher Special Education jmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz
Jennifer Sherman SLT Administrator & Enrolments Administration jsherman@kaipara.school.nz
Jessica Brown Teacher Arts - Music, English jbrown@kaipara.school.nz
Jo Mears HoF Arts, Teacher Arts jmears@kaipara.school.nz
Kaia Morehu Kaiāwhina, Teacher Māori Studies kmorehu@kaipara.school.nz
Karen Irving Learning Support - Teacher Aide Learning Support kirving@kaipara.school.nz
Karen Le Roux Teacher English kleroux@kaipara.school.nz
Karen Macdonald Faculty Library English kmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz
Karina Mules Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE kmules@kaipara.school.nz
Kelly Brown Sports Coordinator PE & Health kbrown@kaipara.school.nz
Kim Brenchley Teacher Special Education kbrenchley@kaipara.school.nz
Lana Cooper Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE lcooper@kaipara.school.nz
Lara Yamamoto Principal's PA Administration lyamamoto@kaipara.school.nz
Laura Clayton Dean Year 12, Teacher Learning Support lclayton@kaipara.school.nz
Leonie Enoka Teacher PE & Health lenoka@kaipara.school.nz
Leonie Stott Student Support Services Coordinator Administration LStott@kaipara.school.nz
Liezl Librea Teacher English llibrea@kaipara.school.nz
Lisa Gordon Teacher English LGordon@kaipara.school.nz
Liz Hunt HoF English, Teacher English lhunt@kaipara.school.nz
Louise Wild Nurse Student Support LWild@kaipara.school.nz
Lynda Lowry Learning Support - Teacher Aide Special Education llowry@kaipara.school.nz
Lynn Massie Learning Support Coordinator Learning Support lmassie@kaipara.co.nz



Mako Wilson Assistant HoF PE & Health, Teacher PE & Health mwilson@kaipara.school.nz
Maree O'Leary Teacher Technology mo'leary@kaipara.school.nz
Marie Paulsen Gateway Coordinator Careers Centre mpaulsen@kaipara.school.nz
Maya Shi Teacher Mathematics mshi@kaipara.school.nz
Meghan Oliver Sports Coordinator PE & Health moliver@kaipara.school.nz
Mike Graham Year 10 Dean, Lead Dean, Teacher Technology mgraham@kaipara.school.nz
Michelle Hildreth Teacher Special Education mhildreth@kaipara.school.nz
Mireille Birt Teacher Languages mbirt@kaipara.school.nz
Miriam Reesink Resource Support Administration mreesink@kaipara.school.nz
Nadine Collier Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE ncollier@kaipara.school.nz
Nancy Strapp Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE nstrapp@kaipara.school.nz
Nick Roberts Executive Director of International & APAK, Teacher Arts - Music nroberts@kaipara.school.nz
Pauline Smith Learning Support Coordinator Learning Support psmith@kaipara.school.nz
Preeti Chand Teacher Social Sciences pchand@kaipara.school.nz
Rachelle Edlington Student Attendance Support Administration redlington@kaipara.school.nz
Richard Limmer HoF Science Science rlimmer@kaipara.school.nz
Robyn Bear Careers & Pathways Careers Centre rbear@kaipara.school.nz
Robyn McNab Nurse Student Support rmcnab@kaipara.school.nz
Roxanne Foreman Teacher PE & Health RForeman@kaipara.school.nz
Sally Olsen Director International Students, Teacher International Students solsen@kaipara.school.nz
Samantha Pilkington Year 13 Dean, Teacher Arts spilkington@kaipara.school.nz
Sara Dean Teacher Arts, English sdeans@kaipara.school.nz
Sarah Coombs Teacher Technology scoombs@kaipara.school.nz
Sharon Osborne Teacher Technology sosborne@kaipara.school.nz
Shelley Halliday Teacher Aide Learning Support/FSE shalliday@kaipara.school.nz
Shinya Yamamoto HoF Mathematics, Teacher Mathematics syamamoto@kaipara.school.nz
Shirley Brown Finance Manager / Accounts & Payroll Administration sbrown@kaipara.school.nz
Stephanie Hale HoF Technology, Teacher Technology shale@kaipara.school.nz
Sue Glasson Facilities Manager Facilities sglasson@kaipara.school.nz
Susie Garlick Year 9 Dean, Teacher Science sgarlick@kaipara.school.nz



Tala Ramirez Teacher Mathematics tramirez@kaipara.school.nz
Tania Clarke HR Administrator Administration tclarke@kaipara.school.nz
Tess Heming Assisatant HoF FSE, Teacher Special Needs theming@kaipara.school.nz
Tracey Roberts Social Worker Student Support troberts@kaipara.school.nz
Vandhana Latchmi Teacher English, Social Sciences vlatchmi@kaipara.school.nz
Victoria Thorpe Gateway Liaison Gateway vthorpe@kaipara.school.nz
Viviane Jochmann Teacher Science vjochmann@kaipara.school.nz
Yolani Snyman Teacher Arts, Social Science, English ysnyman@kaipara.school.nz

For general enquiries the Kaipara College contact details are:
Phone: 09 420 8640 - ext 800   |   Email: info@kaipara.school.nz


